CANALS.

SEASON OF NAVIGATION IN THE YEARS 1887-1892.

597

Increase
Total Pas- : or
Tonnage. | Number of Hﬂoﬂ& sengers, m,m‘mﬁre. Tolls. Decrease.
Vasgola, onnage. oy ons.
b $

283,039 2,785 787.307 5,503 777,918 | 146,711 |— 42,273
350,318 2,647 828,271 3,402 878,800 | 169,135 |+ 22,424
526,000 2,975 1,091,946 4,671 1,085,273 | 219,510 |+ 50,375
506,648 2,883 1,122,469 23,704 1,016,165 | 194,090 |— 25,420
582,264 2,594 1,110,156 35,080 975,013 | 200,978 |+ 6,888
600,223 2,615 1,192,301 43,884 955,554 | 197,238 (— 3,740
92,499 10,109 1,715,295 56,404 886,982 72,437 |— 2,480
92,299 9,005 1,500,096 50,602 781,599 65,715 |— 6,722
101,400 10.175 1,757,502 49,250 919,872 72,505 |+ 6,790
82,879 10,498 1,741,447 61,707 853,853 60,720 {— 11,785
90,208 9,933 1,841,629 63,283 936,794 75,972 |+ 15,252
94,760 10,412 1,908,683 64,199 966,755 | 102,361 |+ 26,389
121,005 2,270 238,386 3,278 223,272 20,496 |+ 2,396
127,442 2,277 243,141 3,488 241,753 22,316 |+ 1,817
122,412 2,391 239,907 5,017 220,451 20,725 |— 1,588
97,249 2,108 231,747 3,598 202,407 18,171 |— 2,564
116,896 2,053 225,730 3,783 229,264 19,377 |+ 1,206
139,097 2,696 262,879 5,218 270,766 20,960 |+ 1,583
61,764 3,346 430,415 14,785 783,047 54,947 (— 2,816
42,868 3,174 422,287 14,112 693,249 51,603 |— 3,394
61,419 3,266 433,582 14,787 747,073 52,401 |+ 5,798
28,488 2,829 400,239 12,298 651,355 48,226 |— 9,175
31,125 2,464 369,727 12,569 585,041 40,956 |— 7,270
28,332 2,667 360,685 11,038 647,011 43,672 |+ 2,716
8,373 2,527 156,157 2,944 92,478 5,556 |— 762
18,597 2,749 185,063 4,193 112,248 6,627 |+ - 1,071
19,417 2,942 164,424 2,910 113,126 7,063 |+ 436
5,794 2,238 140,678 3,921 113,574 6,145 |— 918
17,355 2,494 164,457 5,423 109,313 6,303 |+ 158
6,948 2,690 196,456 7,442 96,366 {" 5,150 |— 1,153
P T N 1,691 82,597 |......... 41,174 2,508 |+ 1,103
253 1,584 90,654 |.... ..... 39,149 2,204 |— 304
e 2,161 118,262 |.......... 55,443 2,920 |+ 716
58 B s : 1,294 70,985 (.......... 32,231 1,742 |— 1,178
98 % e 1,121 71,664 [.......... 34,520 1,778 |+ 36
1,919 1,891 128,272 [.......... 59,042 3,156 |+ 1,378
o5 s 146 4,475 |...... 15,645 330 |[— 54
THE e 146 2,687 |........ .. 14,799 257 |— 73
.. . 475 20,607 4,727 25,130 492 |+ 235
e e 1,304 51,800 8,318 24,679 709 [+ 217
8 1,134 52,576 9,547 20,839 652 |— 57
20 1,291 65,529 10,199 22,513 726 |+ 74
www 865 101,504 12,589 18,783 707 {+ 707
260 1,055 147,631 16,651 11,742 670 |— 37
496 843 158,955 10,459 13,729 585 |— 85




